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Rotary vane pumps RVT 4-4, RVT 4-8
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- refers to atmospheric pressure

- refers to intake pressure

Performance curves / Vacuum

Operating curves 
Performance curves are defined for the air transportation with the temperature 15°C set for the suction by the 
atmospheric pressure 1013 mbar with the permissible deviation +/-10%. Total pressure difference is valid for the 
temperature of the suction air and the ambient operating temperature 25°C.

RVT vacuum pumps conform to the 
European Community’s Machinery 
Directive (CE).

EN - english

Rotary vane pumps RVT 4-10, RVT 4-16, RVT 4-25, RVT 4-40
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- refers to atmospheric pressure

- refers to intake pressure

Performance curves / Vacuum

Operating curves 
Performance curves are defined for the air transportation with the 
temperature 15°C set for the suction by the atmospheric pressure 1013 
mbar with the permissible deviation +/-10%. Total pressure difference 
is valid for the temperature of the suction air and the ambient operating 
temperature 25°C.
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RVT vacuum pumps conform to the 
European Community’s Machinery 
Directive (CE).

Rotary vane pumps RVT 3-60, RVT 3-80, RVT 3-100, RVT 3-140, RVT 3-160
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- refers to atmospheric pressure

- refers to intake pressure

Performance curves / Vacuum

Operating curves 
Performance curves are defined for the air transportation with the 
temperature 15°C set for the suction by the atmospheric pressure 1013 
mbar with the permissible deviation +/-10%. Total pressure difference 
is valid for the temperature of the suction air and the ambient operating 
temperature 25°C.

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

8001000 600 400 200 0

RVT 3-80

RVT 3-100

RVT 3-140

RVT 3-160

RVT 3-60

Vacuum (mbar) (abs.) →

Di
sc

ha
rg

e 
ca

pa
ci

ty
 (m

³/
h)

 →

40

20

0

60

80

120

100

140

160


